H750RICAT
6” Remodel
IC AIR-TITE™ Housing
For
Halo LED Modules and Trims
- ML56 Series
- RL56 Series
- ML7 Series

H750R I CAT
ORDERING INFORMATION - RL56 SERIES
SAMPLE NUMBER: H750RICAT - RL560WH
Order housing, light module, trim and separately.
Housing RL56 LED - 5" Compatible LED Retrofit Modules
H750RICAT= 6” Aperture, Remodel, IC AIR-TITE™, High Efficacy LED Housing RL560WH= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, White Baffle & Trim, 3000K
RL560WH6827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, White Baffle & Trim, 2700K
RL560SN= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, Satin Nickel Baffle & Trim, 3000K
RL560SN6827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Baffle-Trim, Satin Nickel Baffle & Trim, 2700K
ORDERING INFORMATION - ML56 SERIES
SAMPLE NUMBER: H750RICAT - ML5606830 - 693WB
Order housing, light module, trim and separately.
Housing ML56 LED Light Modules ML56 LED Trims ML56 System Accessories
H750RICAT= 6” Aperture,
Remodel, IC
AIR-TITE™, High
Efficacy LED
Housing
600 Series / 80 CRI
ML5606827= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5606830= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5606835= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5606840= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
600 Series / 90 CRI
ML5606927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5606930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5606935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5606940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 80 CRI
ML5609827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5609830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5609835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5609840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
690 Series - 6" LED Trims
Non-Conductive “Dead Front” Baffles
691WB=6" LED Trim, Polymer “Dead-Front”,

EBA560PK= Replacement screwbase adapter
to LED disconnect with cap
ORDERING INFORMATION - ML7 SERIES
SAMPLE NUMBER: H750RICAT - ML706827 - 494WB06
Order housing, light module, trim and separately.
Housing LED Module Color Temperature
(Nominal CCT)
Ceiling and Dimming Type
H750RICAT= 6” Aperture, Remodel, IC
AIR-TITE™, High Efficacy LED
Housing
ML7068= 6" LED Module,
600 Series, 80 CRI
ML7098= 6" LED Module,
900 Series, 80 CRI
27= 2700K
30= 3000K
35= 3500K
40= 4000K
ML7 LED 600 Series Modules
[Blank]= ICAT Listed, 120V Module with Standard 120V Dimming Capability
ML7 LED 900 Series Modules
ICAT120D= ICAT Listed, 120V Module with Standard 120V Dimming Capability
Trim Options 1 Accessories
Baffle
Open Baffle, OD: 7-1/4” (184mm)
 494WB06= White Baffle, White Trim Ring
Solite® Regressed Glass Lens Baffle, OD: 7-1/4” (184mm)
 493BBS06= Black Baffle with Solite® Lens, White Trim Ring, Shower Rated
 493WBS06= White Baffle with Solite® Lens, White Trim Ring, Shower Rated
Lensed
Frosted Regressed Glass Lens, OD: 7-1/4” (184mm)
 492PS06= White Baffle with Frost Lens and White Trim Ring, Shower Rated
Reflector
Open Reflector, OD: 7-1/4” (184mm)
 494H06= Haze Reflector, White Trim Ring
 494P06= White Reflector, White Trim Ring
 494SC06= Specular Clear Reflector, White Trim Ring
Solite® Regressed Glass Lens Reflector, OD: 7-1/4” (184mm)
 493HS06= Haze Reflector with Solite® Lens, White Trim Ring, Shower Rated
 493PS06= White Reflector with Solite® Lens, White Trim Ring, Shower Rated
 493SCS06= Specular Clear Reflector with Solite® Lens, White Trim Ring, Shower Rated
 493SNS06= Satin Nickel Reflector with Solite® Lens, Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Shower Rated
 493TBZS06= Tuscan Bronze Reflector with Solite® Lens, Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Shower Rated
Wall Wash
495WW06= Wall Wash with Semi-specular Clear Reflector, Specular Kick Reflector and Lens, White Trim Ring
Designer Trim Rings
TRM490BK= Thin Profile Black Die-cast Trim Ring
TRM490PC= Thin Profile Polished Chrome Die-cast Trim Ring
TRM490SN= Thin Profile Satin Nickel Die-cast Trim Ring
TRM490TBZ= Thin Profile Tuscan Bronze Die-cast Trim Ring
TRM490WH= Thin Profile Matte White Die-cast Trim Ring
Over-Optic Lenses
494OPTIC= 6” Over-Optic Diffuse Polymer Lens for Use with
Open LED Trims, Shower Rated (494 family)
Oversize Trim Rings
OT400P= Oversize White Metal Trim Ring, 6” I.D. x 9-1/4” O.D.
OT403P= Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring, 6” I.D. x 8” O.D.
OT490WH= Oversize White Die-cast Trim Ring, 6” I.D. x 9-1/4”
O.D. (Attaches to LED module. Substitute for
standard trim ring shipped with trims.)
Retrofit